

2023 Women's Energy Network Regional Happy Hour at Shale Insight

The Women's Energy Network Regional Chapters of Greater Pittsburgh, Ohio, West Virginia, and Susquehanna Valley invite you to sponsor WEN Happy Hour at Shale Insight.

> September 27, 2023 6:00-9:00 PM Pier 6 Rooftop Bar & Restaurant (walking distance from the conference) Free to Attend, WEN Members and Non-Members

All Sponsors Receive:

Sponsor Recognition at Event Logo on Event Signage (at the event and at the WEN booth at the Shale Insight Conference) Exposure through FOUR Women's Energy Network Chapters' weekly Eblasts and Social Media Extra points of contact with Shale Insight attendees, as well as non-attendees

Sponsor Levels

Premier Event Sponsor - \$3,500 Advertised as the Premier Event Sponsor(s) for the event Opportunity to provide promotional items at each table and sign-in table Logo on Beverage Napkins & Table Tents

> Entertainment Sponsor - \$2,000 Advertised as the Entertainment Sponsor(s) for the event Opportunity to provide promotional items at sign-in table Logo on Table Tents

Food & Beverage Sponsor - \$1,000 Advertised as the Food & Beverage Sponsor(s) for the event Logo on Table Tents

Supporting Sponsor - \$500 Advertised as Supporting Sponsor(s) for the event

Thank you for your sponsorship!!



Sponsorship Form

Memo: Shale Insight Happy Hour

Important Dates: Premier Sponsorship must be committed by 9/8/23 to guarantee logo on napkins. All other levels must be committed by 9/15/23 to guarantee logo on signage.

Instructions: Please complete form, save PDF and email it along with a vector (.eps) company logo to Mandy Gailey, <u>mandy@gaileyenvironmental.com</u>

Company Name:
Sponsorship Level:
Contact Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
Payment:
Mail payment via check to:
Women's Energy Network
Attn: Kayden Giles
1000 Horizon Vue Drive,
Suite HQ1B42,
Canonsburg, PA 15317

Thank you for your sponsorship!!